
DATE HOST CLUB

January PRE - REGISTER
1/3/2026 - Sat

TO GUARANTEE 1/4/2026 - Sun
1/10/2026 - Sat Mecosta

YOUR SPOT FOR 1/11/2026 - Sun
1/17/2026 - Sat Jackson 

WINTER TOURNAMENTS 1/18/2026 - Sun
1/24/2026 - Sat Kalamazoo

1/25/2026 - Sun

1/31/2026 - Sat 
Tom Burns Memorial (Mark 
Burns) $600 added prize $$$

February PRE - REGISTER
2/1/2026 - Sun
2/7/2026 - Sat Jackson 

2/8/2026 - Sun
TO GUARANTEE 2/14/2026 - Sat

2/15/2026 - Sun
YOUR SPOT FOR 2/21/2026 - Sat

2/22/2026 - Sun
WINTER TOURNAMENTS 2/28/2026 - Sat Mecosta

March PRE - REGISTER
3/1/2026 - Sun

TO GUARANTEE 3/7/2026 - Sat Kalamazoo

3/8/2026 - Sun
YOUR SPOT FOR 3/14/2026 - Sat Jackson

3/15/2026 - Sun
WINTER TOURNAMENTS 3/21/2026 - Sat

3/22/2026 - Sun
3/28/2026- Sat Mecosta

3/29/2026 - Sun

April PRE - REGISTER
4/4/2026 - Sat

EASTER 4/5/2026 - Sun
TO GUARANTEE 4/11/2026 - Sat

4/12/2026 - Sun
YOUR SPOT FOR 4/18/2026 - Sat

4/19/2026 - Sun
WINTER TOURNAMENTS 4/25/2026 - Sat Jackson - Thrun Vincent

SPRING MEETING 4/26/2026 - Sun

OUTDOOR SEASON BEGINS
May

5/2/2026- Sat
5/3/2026 - Sun
5/9/2026 - Sat

MOTHER'S DAY 5/10/2026 - Sun
TEAM WORLD 5/15/2026 - Fri
TEAM WORLD 5/16/2026 - Sat
TEAM WORLD 5/17/2026 - Sun

5/23/2026 - Sat
5/24/2026 - Sun

MEMORIAL DAY 5/25/2026 - Mon
5/30/2026 - Sat Lansing - St. Jude 

5/31/2026 - Sun 
June

6/6/2026 - Sat
St. Clair Shores Memorial 
Tournament 

6/7/2026 - Sun
6/12/2026 - Fri Kalamazoo
6/13/2026 - Sat Lake Orion 
6/14/2026 - Sun
6/20/2026 - Sat Mecosta 

FATHER'S DAY 6/21/2026 - Sun

2026 MHPA Tournament Schedule



6/27/2026 - Sat
Lansing - 40/30 Throwback 
Tournament  (50 Point games) 

6/28/2026 - Sun

July
4th of JULY 7/4/2026 - Sat

7/5/2026 - Sun
7/11/2026 - Sat Lake Orion 
7/12/2026 - Sun

WORLD TOURNAMENT @ WAUSAU, WI 7/13 - 7/26/2026 
7/18/2026 - Sat
7/19/2026 - Sun
7/25/2026 - Sat
7/26/2026 - Sun

August
STATE DOUBLES @ LAKE ORION 8/1/2026  - Sat Mark Burns MHPA President 

8/2/2026 - Sun
8/7/2026 - Fri Kalamazoo 
8/7/2026 - Fri St. Clair Shores 
8/8/2026 - Sat St. Clair Shores 
8/9/2026 - Sun St. Clair Shores 
8/15/2026 - Sat Jackson - Mark Burns (TD) 
8/16/2026 - Sun

STATE SINGLES @ KALAMAZOO 8/21/2026 - Fri
STATE SINGLES @ KALAMAZOO 8/22/2026 - Sat
STATE SINGLES @ KALAMAZOO 8/23/2023 - Sun

8/29/2026 - Sat
8/30/2026 - Sun

September
9/5/2026 -Sat
9/6/2026 - Sun

LABOR DAY 9/7/2026 - Mon
9/12/2026 - Sat Mecosta
9/13/2026 - Sun
9/19/2026 - Sat Woody Cup

9/20/2026 - Sun
9/26/2026 - Sat
9/27/2026 - Sun

FALL INDOOR BEGINS
October PRE - REGISTER

10/3/2026 - Sat
10/4/2026 - Sun Jackson 

TO GUARANTEE 10/10/2026 - Sat
10/11/2026 - Sun

YOUR SPOT FOR 10/17/2026 - Sat
10/18/2026 - Sun

FALL TOURNAMENTS 10/24/2026 - Sat Mecosta

10/25/2026 - Sun
10/31/2026 - Sat 

November PRE - REGISTER
11/1/2026 - Sun
11/7/2026 - Sat Jackson

TO GUARANTEE 11/8/2026 - Sun
YOUR SPOT FOR 11/14/2026 - Sat

11/15/2026 - Sun
FALL TOURNAMENTS 11/21/2026 - Sat

11/22/2026 - Sun Jackson

Contact information for Tournament Directors for indoor tournaments 

Jackson Brandy Morehead - 517.599.5933
Mark Burns - 734.323.9116

Mecosta Helga Hewlett - 989.621.7630
Kalamazoo Josh Lull - 269.838.7698


